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Aluminum Service Poles

Wiring Device-Kellems
®

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

HBLPPO, HBLPPO12, HBLPPO15HBLPP10, HBLPP12, HBLPP15,
HBLPP10IG

HBLPP10GF, HBLPP12GF, 
HBLPP15GF

HBLPP10S

Front

20A 125V
Style Line® or 

Isolated Ground
20A 125V Style Line®

10'2" (3.10m)
12'2" (3.71m)
15'2" (4.62m)

22.6"
(574)

2.13" (54)

 8.4" 
(212)

 13.1"
(333)

17.9"
(454)

0.88" (22)
Knockout

2X 2.62" X 1.31"
(66.6 X 33.3)

Knockout for Comm.

10'2" (3.10m)
12'2" (3.71m)
15'2" (4.62m)

2X 2.62" X 1.31"
(66.6 X 33.3)
Knockout for

Comm.

20A 125V
GFCI

20A 125V
Style Line®

Ground Rivet
for Base

8.4"
(212)

27.4"
(695)

22.6"
(574)

1.50"
(38.1)

3.50"
(88.9)

13.1"
(333)

17.9"
(454)

2.13" (54)

0.88" (22)
Knockout

Front

0.88" (22)
Knockout

20A 125V
Isolated 
Ground

20A 125V
IG Surge

10' 2"
(3.10m)

  22.6"
 (574)

2.13" (54)

  8.4" 
(212)

 13.1"
(333)

 17.9"
(454)

  27.4"
  (695)

2X 2.62" X 1.31"
(66.6 X 33.3)

Knockout for Comm.

Mounting Foot
with Foam Pad

Front
Typical
Back

2.13" (54) 2.13"
(54)

4 Style Line®

Knockouts
for Receptacles

 22.6"
(574)

  8.4" 
(212)

 13.1"
(333)

 17.9"
(454)

6" (152)
8"

(203)

16"
(406)

10'2" (3.10m)
12'2" (3.71m)
15'2" (4.62m)

Slot

Scuff
Boot

0.88" (22)
Knockout

Data 
Communications

Access Panel

HBLPP10AI

HBLPP10IGA

HBLPP10SAI

ATB

PPTRIM1

HBLPP10GFW

2.13"
 (54)

 1.08"
(27.6)

1.02"
 (26)

 .97"
(24.6)

 .98"
(24.9)

BARRIER

COVER

BASE

Service Pole  
Cross Section

Three Service Aluminum Service Poles Height Feet (m)
Description Color 10' 2" (3.10m) 12' 2" (3.71m) 15' 2" (4.62m)

(2) 20A 125V Style Line® duplex 
receptacles; one circuit

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White
Clear Anodized Aluminum

HBLPP10BK
HBLPP10A
HBLPP10AI
HBLPP10OW
HBLPP10W
HBLPP10AAL

HBLPP12BK
HBLPP12A
HBLPP12AI
HBLPP12OW
HBLPP12W
HBLPP12AAL

HBLPP15BK
HBLPP15A
HBLPP15AI
HBLPP15OW
HBLPP15W
HBLPP15AAL

(1) Orange isolated ground 
20A 125V Style Line® duplex 
receptacle; (1) 20A 125V Style 
Line® duplex receptacle;  
two circuits

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White
Clear Anodized Aluminum

HBLPP10IGBK
HBLPP10IGA
HBLPP10IGAI
HBLPP10IGOW
HBLPP10IGW
HBLPP10IGAL

—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—
—
—
—
—

(2) Orange isolated ground 
20A 125V Style Line® duplex 
receptacles; (1) isolated ground 
surge suppression 20A 125V 
duplex receptacle; one circuit

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White
Clear Anodized Aluminum

HBLPP10SBK
HBLPP10SA
HBLPP10SAI
HBLPP10SOW
HBLPP10SW
HBLPP10SAL

—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—
—
—
—
—

(1) 20A 125V GFCI Self Test 
duplex receptacle with (2) ground 
fault protected 20A 125V Style 
Line® duplex receptacles;  
one circuit

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White
Clear Anodized Aluminum

HBLPP10GFBK
HBLPP10GF
HBLPP10GFI
HBLPP10GFOW
HBLPP10GFW
HBLPP10GFAL

HBLPP12GFBK
HBLPP12GF
HBLPP12GFI
HBLPP12GFOW
HBLPP12GFW
HBLPP12GFAL

HBLPP15GFBK
HBLPP15GF
HBLPP15GFI
HBLPP15GFOW
HBLPP15GFW
HBLPP15GFAL

Blank pole; divider;  
(4) Style Line® device  
knockouts

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office White
White
Clear Anodized Aluminum

HBLPPOBK
HBLPPOA
HBLPPOAI
HBLPPOOW
HBLPPOW
HBLPPOAAL

HBLPPO12BK
HBLPPO12A
HBLPPO12AI
HBLPPO12OW
HBLPPO12W
HBLPPO12AAL

HBLPPO15BK
HBLPPO15A
HBLPPO15AI
HBLPPO15OW
HBLPPO15W
HBLPPO15AAL

Accessories
Description Catalog Number

Adjustable T-bar assembly for mounting poles in the middle of ceiling tile. ATB*

Replacement service pole trim kit (office white). PPTRIM1*

Note: * Not UL listed.

Dimensions

Aluminum Series Offering


